Position

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Clinical Team Leader/Or Tech

Registered Nurse - Pd

Registered Nurse - Pd

Unit Clerk - Pd

Unit Clerk - Pd

Surgical Tech - Non Cert - Pd

Other Positions Held

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Surgery Scheduler - Pd

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Ambulatory Surgery
Department

Total Wages

$93,393

$86,030

$84,098

$52,717

$16,611

$11,189

$11,033

$9,081

§77

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,666

$19,223

$2,663

$9,356

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



