Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$93,393	\$19,666
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$86,030	\$19,223
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$84,098	\$2,663
Clinical Team Leader/Or Tech		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$52,717	\$9,356
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$16,611	\$0
Registered Nurse - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$11,189	\$0
Unit Clerk - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$11,033	\$0
Unit Clerk - Pd	Surgery Scheduler - Pd	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$9,081	\$0
Surgical Tech - Non Cert - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Ambulatory Surgery Department	\$77	\$0